



1st Annual Service Credit Union Impact Foundation Golf Charity Classic

Tuesday, September 1, 2020

Wentworth by the Sea Country Club 60 Wentworth Rd, Rye NH 03870



8:00 a.m. Shotgun Start

Cocktails | Silent Auction Luncheon | Awards

Luncheon will be prepared by one of Robert Irvine's Chefs on-site at the Wentworth



Enjoy breathtaking views and Scottish links that can only be found at the Wentworth By The Sea Country Club. Proceeds will go to the Robert Irvine Foundation to benefit veterans in our local community and nationwide.

Join us in making an impact

\$2,500/Foursome Jamie Cullinane · 603.559.2942 · info@servicecuimpactfoundation.org www.servicecuimpactfoundation.org

Sponsorship Levels





Titanium: \$50,000

For their generosity and for setting the standard for corporate citizenship, our exclusive Titanium Sponsor will be recognized with the most prominent logo placement on all event signage, marketing materials and in the Official Event Program. Plus:

- Recognition in media releases and at the trophy presentation
- Reserved seating at Luncheon and Awards Ceremony
- One tee sign and one complimentary Foursomes

Platinum: \$25,000

Our Platinum sponsors share our commitment to veterans and the knowledge that the health of our communities depends on the businesses that fortify it. In recognition of their support, Platinum Sponsors will be acknowledged with prominent recognition on banners throughout the event, on marketing materials and in the Official Event Program. Plus:

• One tee sign and one complimentary Foursome

Gold: \$10,000

Our Gold sponsors share our core values of "people helping people" and are committed to making a positive impact. In recognition of their support, Gold Sponsors will be recognized through onsite recognition and will be represented on all marketing materials and in the Official Event Program. Plus:

• One tee sign and one complimentary Foursome

Silver: \$7,500

Silver sponsors join us in serving those who serve and in contributing to the ability of all our citizens to thrive. Silver sponsors receive recognition throughout the event and on marketing materials. Plus:

• One tee sign and one complimentary Foursome

Bronze: \$5,000

Our Bronze sponsors value community service and share our commitment to veterans, education and social services. Bronze sponsors receive a tee sponsorship and one complimentary Foursome.

Tee Sponsor: \$3,000

Sponsors help launch a fun and impactful day and receive logo recognition at the tee, and two golfers included.

Other Sponsorship Opportunites:

• Friends of the Foundation

Beverage Cart Sponsor

Breakfast Sponsor

Golf Cart Sponsor

Luncheon Sponsor

Game Sponsor

*Please contact us for sponsorship details.

Sponsorship Commitment







A little bit about our partner, Robert Irvine...

Robert Irvine is a world-class chef and entrepreneur, and tireless philanthropic supporter of our nation's military.

Created in 2014, the foundation gives back to our servicemen and women and first responders. Funds raised help at-need veterans and first responders in a variety of ways: training service dogs, making mental health and wellness services available, providing mobility devices for the disabled, and much more.



Thank you for your commitment to the Service Credit Union Impact Foundation to sponsor and support our 2020 Golf Charity Classic. This commitment will be utilized by the Service Credit Union Impact Foundation in partnership with the Robert Irvine Foundation to support veterans in our local community and nationwide.

SPONSORSHIP INFORMATION

(Sponsoring Organization) _______ hereby pledges to the Service Credit Union Impact Foundation the amount of \$______ to enroll as a ______ (sponsorship category). Sponsoring organization will receive visibility and recognition at the 2020 Service Credit Union Impact Foundation Golf Tournament on September 1, 2020 as detailed in the corresponding sponsorship brochure.

CONTACT INFORMATION

Sponsoring Organization (as it should be listed)	
Contact Name	Title/Position
Address	City State Zip
Phone Email	Website

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Check enclosed \$_____(payable to the Service Credit Union Impact Foundation)

Please send an invoice for \$_

Pledge must be paid in full by August 1, 2020.

Service CU Impact Foundation, the foundation of Service Credit Union, a nonprofit 501(c)(3) organization EIN#84-3223773 www.servicecuimpactfoundation.org